
POST LOT 
RANK

REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

1 KVCH/III/S.13 PIYUSH BAG MALE 30-12-2016 I 3 GEN
2 KVCH/III/S.49 SAYANTI ADAK FEMALE 28-08-2016 I 3 GEN
3 KVCH/III/S.16 ARAV KUMAR MALE 07-09-2016 I 3 SC

WL1 KVCH/III/S.50 AABYA SINGH FEMALE 02-12-2016 I 3 GEN
WL2 KVCH/III/S.23 DEEPTA JADAB FEMALE 15-03-2017 I 3 GEN
WL3 KVCH/III/S.21 KUMMARI BAHUMANYA MALE 22-02-2017 I 2 GEN
WL4 KVCH/III/S.53 NATASHA PATRO FEMALE 06-10-2016 I 2 GEN
WL5 KVCH/III/S.52 MD AYYAN MALE 05-06-2014 I 1 OBC(NCL)
WL6 KVCH/III/S.01 AVANI JHA FEMALE 12-02-2017 I NA GEN
WL7 KVCH/III/S.73 APARAJITA TAPNA FEMALE 31-10-2016 I NA SC
WL8 KVCH/III/S.40 SRIJAN DEY MALE 02-02-2017 I NA GEN
WL9 KVCH/III/S.30 ULINA MONDAL FEMALE 20-11-2016 I NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY I
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL10 KVCH/III/S.28 YASH CHOUDHARY MALE 31-10-2016 II 3 OBC(CL)

WL11 KVCH/III/S.70 MAHIROOP DEY MALE 16-01-2017 II NA GEN

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY II
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT
WL12 KVCH/III/S.16 ARAV KUMAR MALE 07-09-2016 I 3 SC
WL13 KVCH/III/S.30 ULINA MONDAL FEMALE 20-11-2016 I NA SC
WL14 KVCH/III/S.73 APARAJITA TAPNA FEMALE 31-10-2016 I NA SC
WL15 KVCH/III/S.39  AARATRIKA BISWAS FEMALE 31-03-2017 III 4 SC
WL16 KVCH/III/S.58 ARUSHI SINGHA FEMALE 04-11-2016 III NA SC
WL17 KVCH/III/S.66 ARKO MONDAL MALE 29-04-2016 IV NA SC
WL18 KVCH/III/S.51 TRISHA CHOWDHARY FEMALE 01-06-2016 IV NA SC
WL19 KVCH/III/S.45 OJOSWINI BISWAS FEMALE 28-03-2016 V NA SC
WL20 KVCH/III/S.63 ARADHYA JOARDAR FEMALE 12-04-2016 V NA SC
WL21 KVCH/III/S.25 ANANYA DHANUK FEMALE 30-05-2016 V NA SC
WL22 KVCH/III/S.62 SIMRAN KUMARI FEMALE 10-03-2017 V NA SC
WL23 KVCH/III/S.24 KNISH KASHYAP MALE 24-01-2017 V NA SC
WL24 KVCH/III/S.09 MONJISTHA MUDI FEMALE 03-01-2017 V NA SC
WL25 KVCH/III/S.81 ANUSHKA RAJAK FEMALE 24-06-2016 V NA SC
WL26 KVCH/III/S.60 ANKIT MUDI MALE 21-12-2016 V NA SC
WL27 KVCH/III/S.72 PRANUTA KAYAL FEMALE 22-08-2016 V NA SC
WL28 KVCH/III/S.38 DIBANSHU RAM MALE 27-01-2017 V NA SC
WL29 KVCH/III/S.79 NAIRA HELA FEMALE 26-12-2014 V NA SC
WL30 KVCH/III/S.44 ANIKET MALLICK MALE 02-07-2016 V NA SC
WL31 KVCH/III/S.05 REHAN MALLICK MALE 07-08-2016 V NA SC
WL32 KVCH/III/S.06 ANISHA DHANUK FEMALE 19-09-2015 V NA SC
WL33 KVCH/III/S.17 ANURUP BISWAS MALE 26-05-2016 V NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

SC CANDIDATES
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT 
RANK

REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL34 KVCH/III/S.52 MD AYYAN MALE 05-06-2014 I 1 OBC(NCL)
WL35 KVCH/III/S.28 YASH CHOUDHARY MALE 31-10-2016 II 3 OBC(NCL)
WL36 KVCH/III/S.67 AYUSH PRASAD MALE 07-10-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL37 KVCH/III/S.32 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW MALE 04-12-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL38 KVCH/III/S.55 AVIK SHAW MALE 05-12-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL39 KVCH/III/S.35 ZAARA ALAM FEMALE 04-06-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL40 KVCH/III/S.08 AYUSH GUPTA MALE 08-11-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL41 KVCH/III/S.61 MD DANIYAL MALE 29-01-2017 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL42 KVCH/III/S.33 ZAID AHMED KHAN MALE 27-04-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL43 KVCH/III/S.36 DIYA BIJALI FEMALE 24-01-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL44 KVCH/III/S.56 MAYSARAH ADNAN MALE 15-05-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL45 KVCH/III/S.37 NAIFAH ARA FEMALE 21-11-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL46 KVCH/III/S.54 SULATIT KHAN MALE 02-11-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL47 KVCH/III/S.03 NIDHI GUPTA FEMALE 22-05-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL48 KVCH/III/S.64 DEBANGSHU BHAR MALE 24-04-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL49 KVCH/III/S.77 GURUPRIT KUMAR MALE 02-04-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

OBC(NCL) CANDIDATES
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT 
RANK

REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL50 KVCH/III/S.39  AARATRIKA BISWAS FEMALE 31-03-2017 III 4 SC
WL51 KVCH/III/S.11 SWAPNADEEP SARKAR MALE 28-12-2016 III NA GEN
WL52 KVCH/III/S.65 AARUSHI DAS FEMALE 07-11-2016 III NA GEN
WL53 KVCH/III/S.58 ARUSHI SINGHA FEMALE 04-11-2016 III NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY III
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT 
RANK

REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL54 KVCH/III/S.51 TRISHA CHOWDHARY FEMALE 01-06-2016 IV NA SC
WL55 KVCH/III/S.46 OISHI MITRA FEMALE 24-08-2016 IV NA GEN
WL56 KVCH/III/S.66 ARKO MONDAL MALE 29-04-2016 IV NA SC
WL57 KVCH/III/S.12 ABRAR HUDA MALE 14-03-2017 IV NA GEN

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY IV
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL58 KVCH/III/S.24 KNISH KASHYAP MALE 24-01-2017 V NA SC

WL59 KVCH/III/S.15 SNIGDHA CHOWHAN FEMALE 26-06-2017 V NA GEN

WL60 KVCH/III/S.79 NAIRA HELA FEMALE 26-12-2014 V NA SC

WL61 KVCH/III/S.63 ARADHYA JOARDAR FEMALE 12-04-2016 V NA SC

WL62 KVCH/III/S.08 AYUSH GUPTA MALE 08-11-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL63 KVCH/III/S.05 REHAN MALLICK MALE 07-08-2016 V NA SC

WL64 KVCH/III/S.60 ANKIT MUDI MALE 21-12-2016 V NA SC

WL65 KVCH/III/S.71 SRESTHI KUMARI DAS FEMALE 16-01-2017 V NA GEN

WL66 KVCH/III/S.76 SHANKHADEEP MITRA MALE 28-10-2016 V NA GEN

WL67 KVCH/III/S.29 MANISH MAHATO MALE 13-09-2015 V NA ST

WL68 KVCH/III/S.68 ASTUTI KUMAR FEMALE 01-08-2017 V NA GEN

WL69 KVCH/III/S.09 MONJISTHA MUDI FEMALE 03-01-2017 V NA SC

WL70 KVCH/III/S.72 PRANUTA KAYAL FEMALE 22-08-2016 V NA SC

WL71 KVCH/III/S.22 AARAV YADAV MALE 25-10-2016 V NA GEN

WL72 KVCH/III/S.81 ANUSHKA RAJAK FEMALE 24-06-2016 V NA SC

WL73 KVCH/III/S.18 AAYANSH SINGH MALE 15-10-2016 V NA GEN

WL74 KVCH/III/S.64 DEBANGSHU BHAR MALE 24-04-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL75 KVCH/III/S.48 VANSH CHOWDHURY MALE 20-04-2016 V NA GEN

WL76 KVCH/III/S.38 DIBANSHU RAM MALE 27-01-2017 V NA SC

WL77 KVCH/III/S.37 NAIFAH ARA FEMALE 21-11-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS III (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY V
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



WL78 KVCH/III/S.14 SURVI CHOWDHURY FEMALE 03-11-2016 V NA GEN

WL79 KVCH/III/S.42 AYUSH BARUA MALE 09-01-2016 V NA ST

WL80 KVCH/III/S.07 TITHI RAI FEMALE 14-04-2017 V NA GEN

WL81 KVCH/III/S.35 ZAARA ALAM FEMALE 04-06-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL82 KVCH/III/S.45 OJOSWINI BISWAS FEMALE 28-03-2016 V NA SC

WL83 KVCH/III/S.61 MD DANIYAL MALE 29-01-2017 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL84 KVCH/III/S.59 ARIJA MAL FEMALE 20-08-2016 V NA GEN

WL85 KVCH/III/S.44 ANIKET MALLICK MALE 02-07-2016 V NA SC

WL86 KVCH/III/S.20 ALIZA FIRDOUS FEMALE 19-06-2015 V NA GEN

WL87 KVCH/III/S.43 RAHI BANERJEE FEMALE 11-01-2016 V NA GEN

WL88 KVCH/III/S.67 AYUSH PRASAD MALE 07-10-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL89 KVCH/III/S.77 GURUPRIT KUMAR MALE 02-04-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL90 KVCH/III/S.74 ANKITA KUMARI FEMALE 23-05-2017 V NA GEN

WL91 KVCH/III/S.33 ZAID AHMED KHAN MALE 27-04-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL92 KVCH/III/S.32 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW MALE 04-12-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL93 KVCH/III/S.47 OUSHNIK MIDDEY MALE 18-03-2017 V NA GEN

WL94 KVCH/III/S.31 RANDHIR SAH MALE 20-02-2017 V NA GEN

WL95 KVCH/III/S.25 ANANYA DHANUK FEMALE 30-05-2016 V NA SC

WL96 KVCH/III/S.62 SIMRAN KUMARI FEMALE 10-03-2017 V NA SC

WL97 KVCH/III/S.69 AARADHYA KUMAR FEMALE 02-11-2016 V NA GEN

WL98 KVCH/III/S.34 SWASTIKA GHOSH FEMALE 16-05-2016 V NA GEN

WL99 KVCH/III/S.55 AVIK SHAW MALE 05-12-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)



WL100 KVCH/III/S.75 VIRAJ SHAW MALE 42589 V NA GEN

WL101 KVCH/III/S.80 SHREYANS ROY MALE 42716 V NA GEN

WL102 KVCH/III/S.56 MAYSARAH ADNAN MALE 42505 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL103 KVCH/III/S.54 SULATIT KHAN MALE 42676 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL104 KVCH/III/S.10 AARADHYA SAMANTA FEMALE 42648 V NA GEN

WL105 KVCH/III/S.41 MAYANK MONDAL MALE 42468 V NA GEN

WL106 KVCH/III/S.27 SRISHA JAISWAL FEMALE 42591 V NA GEN

WL107 KVCH/III/S.19 JASMIN ROUT FEMALE 42462 V NA GEN

WL108 KVCH/III/S.04 ANUSHKA DAS FEMALE 42633 V NA GEN

WL109 KVCH/III/S.02 AVNIJA MUKHERJEE FEMALE 42681 V NA GEN

WL110 KVCH/III/S.03 NIDHI GUPTA FEMALE 42512 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL111 KVCH/III/S.36 DIYA BIJALI FEMALE 42393 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL112 KVCH/III/S.17 ANURUP BISWAS MALE 42516 V NA SC

WL113 KVCH/III/S.57 ABU BAKER SAJJADI MALE 42648 V NA GEN

WL114 KVCH/III/S.78 SAMADRITA ROY FEMALE 42706 V NA GEN

WL115 KVCH/III/S.26 JATIN CHETTRI MALE 42585 V NA GEN

WL116 KVCH/III/S.06 ANISHA DHANUK FEMALE 42266 V NA SC


